Datum
10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
13-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar
31-Mar
1-Apr
2-Apr
3-Apr
4-Apr
5-Apr
6-Apr
7-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr

Aisha Center

Dag
Sondag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Sondag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Sondag
Mandag
Tisdag
Onsdag
Torsdag

Angsgérdsgatan 9,
72130 Vdsterds
Mobil 076 - 000 37 27

Fajr
4:06
4:03
3:59
3:56
3:52
3:49
3:45
3:42
3:38
3:35
3:31
3:27
3:24
3:20
3:16
3:12
3:08
3:04
3:00
2:56
2:51
3:47
3:46
3:45
3:44
3:43
3:42
3:41
3:40
3:39
3:38
3:37
3:36

Duha
6:18
6:15
6:12
6:09
6:06
6:03
6:00
5:57
5:54
5:51
5:48
5:45
5:42
5:39
5:36
5:33
5:30
5:27
5:24
5:21
5:18
6:15
6:12
6:09
6:06
6:03
6:00
5:57
5:54
5:51
5:48
5:45
5:42

www.aishacenter.se

info@aishacenter.se

Dohr
12:09
12:09
12:09
12:08
12:08
12:08
12:07
12:07
12:07
12:07
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:03
13:03
13:03
13:02
13:02
13:02
13:02
13:01
13:01
13:01
13:00
13:00
13:00

Assr
14:56
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:24
15:25
15:27
16:28
16:29
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42

Magreb
17:50
17:53
17:55
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:05
18:07
18:10
18:12
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:22
18:24
18:27
18:29
18:31
18:34
18:36
18:38
19:41
19:43
19:46
19:48
19:50
19:53
19:55
19:58
20:00
20:02
20:05
20:07

Isha
19:45
19:48
19:51
19:53
19:56
19:59
20:02
20:04
20:07
20:10
20:13
20:16
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:28
20:31
20:34
20:38
20:41
20:44
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:50
21:51
21:52
21:53
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:56
21:57
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IN THE NAME OF ALLAH

Aisha Center
2024

Ramadan i Véisteras

Ramdan borjar
11 mars Inchallah

Zakat Al-Mal 2.5 procent
Zakat Al-Fitr 100 kr

Kontakt oss
076 - 000 37 27

Vara Tjcinster

Islamisk begravning
Haijj och Umra
Tolkinigstjanster
Vigselforrattning
Radgivning

DESIGNER

Behdver du design hjélp
maila support@aishacenter.se




